ALASKA SITE LIST

Site Name Address City Zip Phone # Website Paid

Alaska Center for Counseling 6927 Old Seward Hwy. Suite 201 Anchorage 99518((907)218-0043  [https://www.akcenterforcounseling.com/

Alaska VA Healthcare System 1201 N Muldoon Rd Anchorage 99504((907) 257-4700 | https://www.alaska.va.gov/

Cornerstone Clinic 1825 Academy Drive Anchorage 99507 ((907) 522-7090 | https://www.cornerstoneclinic.org/

Providence Health System 3760 Piper St Ste 1108 Anchorage 99508(907) 562-2211 |http://alaska.providence.org/

Thrive Unburdened, LLC 549 W Intl Airport Rd Ste A10-299 Anchorage 99518(337-221-4596 https://www.thriveunburdened.com/
https://www.stonesoupgroup.org/providers/forge

Forget Me Not Counseling 16941 N. Eagle River Loop Rd #1 Eagle River 99577]907-726-3963 t-me-not-counseling-llc/

Fairbanks Family Wellness 3550 Airport Way Suite 4 Fairbanks 99709(907-479-2331 https://fairbanksfamilywellness.com/ Paid

Golden Heart Family Therapy, LLC 626 2nd Street Fairbanks 99709 |(908) 687-5766 | http://www.goldenheartfamilytherapy.com/

Grace in Motion Counseling 3504 Industrial Ave. Suite 214 Fairbanks 99701|907-452-4673 http://www.graceinmotioncounseling.com/

Tanana Chiefs Conference 122 1st Ave Fairbanks Fairbanks 99709(907)452-8251 https://www.tananachiefs.org/
https://bassett-
wainwright.tricare.mil/Clinics/Kamish-

Embedded Behavioral Health 3406 Alder Ave. Ft. Wainwright 99703|907-353-4126  |SCMH/Embedded-Behavioral-Health

South Peninsula Behavioral Health 3948 Ben Walters Ln Homer 99603 |907-235-7701 https://www.spbhs.org/

Akeela Gateway Center for Human Services 3050 5th Avenue Ketchikan 99901|907-225-4135 https://www.akeela.us

Co-occurring Disorders Institute, Inc. P.O. Box 1907 Palmer 99645 ((907) 745-2634 | http://www.codialaska.org/

Haerle House Inc P.O. Box 830 Seldovia 99663 |(907) 205-1498 | https://haerlehouse.org/

Central Peninsula Hospital 250 Hospital Place Soldotna 99669907-714-4775 https://www.cpgh.org/default.cfm

New Hope Counseling Center 35037 Royal Place Soldotna 99669 (907-260-7423 https://www.newhopesoldotna.com/

Set Free Alaska PO Box 876841 Wasilla 99687|(907) 373-4732 | https://setfreealaska.org/

Anchorage Community Mental Health Services

DBA Alaska Behavioral Health 4020 Folker Street Anchorage 99508(907-261-5323 https://alaskabehavioralhealth.org/

Birchwood Behavioral Health 1600 O'Mailey Rd Anchorage 99507 (907-349-2222 https://bbhalaska.com/

True North Recovery, inc 591 S Knik Goose Bay Rd Wasilla 99654 (907-313-1333 https://tnrak.org/

Chenal Family Therapy, PLC 10800 Financial centre PKWY Ste 290 | Little Rock 72211(501-781-2230 https://chenaltherapy.com/
https://www.basedirectory.com/fort-wainwright-

Ft. Wainwright Family Life Center 3129 Rhineland St Fort Wainwright | 99703|907-353-3476  |directory/family-life-center

Interior AIDS Association 710 3rd Ave Fairbanks 99701(907-313-4032 https:/www.interioraids.org/

Refocus Counseling Minisrty, 1075 S. Check St Suite 208 Wasilla 99654[907-521-8504 https://www.refocuscounseling.com/




